
8 . 5 . 82 Official Journal of the European Communities No L 126/27

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 953/82 of 26 April 1982 correcting
Regulation (EEC) No 2901/81 fixing the monetary compensatory amounts and rates for

their application

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 113 of 27 April 1982)

Page 17, Article 1 :

for : ' 10,836 ECU',
read : ' 10,836';

for : ' 10,863 ECU',
read : ' 10,863'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 1015/82 of 30 April 1982 fixing the rates
of the refunds applicable from 1 May 1982 to eggs and egg yolks exported in die form of

goods not covered by Annex II to the Treaty

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 118 of 1 May 1982)

Page 40 : the footnote to this Annex should be deleted.


